17
P
ro
ce
s
s
 In

PVDF spring
** Required for operation
Ordering Information
BL1.5-1 1.5 LPH flow rate
BL1.5-2 1.5 LPH flow rate
BL3-1 2.9 LPH flow rate
BL3-2 2.9 LPH flow rate
BL5-1 5.0 LPH flow rate
BL5-2 5.0 LPH flow rate
BL7-1 7.6 LPH flow rate
BL7-2 7.6 LPH flow rate
BL10-1 10.8 LPH flow rate
BL10-2 10.8 LPH flow rate
BL15-1 15.2 LPH flow rate
BL15-2 15.2 LPH flow rate
BL20-1 18.3 LPH flow rate
BL20-2 18.3 LPH flow rate
Accessories
HI721004** Injection valve assembly
HI721005** Foot valve assembly
HI721101 Pumphead, O-ring, screws and washer
HI721102 Discharge valve assembly
HI721103 Suction valve assembly
HI721008 Ceramic weight (4)
HI720011D Magnet and coil for BL pumps (230VAC)
HI720011U Magnet and coil for BL pumps (115VAC)
HI720025 Pump body
HI720034
Magnet pump head assembly for
BL pumps
HI721001 Complete pumphead with valves
HI72001 Tube nut. 5 x 8 mm dia. (100 pcs)
HI721009 Diaphragm
HI721010 PTFE coated O-ring for pump head
HI721011
Aluminum piston, insulation disk,
washer and springs replacement kit
for BL pump
HI721013 Piston set for BL pump
HI721014 Bottom housing and housing seal
HI721104 Small diaphragm for BL pumps
HI721105 BlackStone spare pump head
HI721106 BlackStone pump head assembly